2025 CALENDAR YEAR
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION
(NORTPO)

Technical Committee

Thursday, January 2" 1:00 pm
Thursday, February 6™ 1:00 pm
Thursday, March 6™ 1:00 pm
Thursday, April 3 1:00 pm
Thursday, May 1% 1:00 pm
Thursday, June 5" 1:00 pm
Thursday, July 3™ 1:00 pm
Thursday, August 7t 1:00 pm
Thursday, September 4" 1:00 pm
Thursday, October 2" 1:00 pm
Thursday, November 6™ 1:00 pm
Thursday, December 4™ 1:00 pm

Meeting location will be the NODA Conference Room, 2901 N. Van Buren, Enid, OK 73703.
A virtual option will always be made available. * Dates correspond to the first Thursday of each month. *

Filed in the office of the Northern Oklahoma Development Authority on December 5", 2024

Lrock., Saner

Brock Spencer, Transportation Director

Any person requiring special accommodation for participation in the meeting should contact the NODA office
at least seventy-two hours in advance of the meeting time.



